Lise lunway for f

SATURDAY, APRIL 27TH AT THE RITZ, DALLAS

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Ashford Rise School of Dallas hosts the 7th annual premier Kentucky Derby themed fashion show, Runway for Rise presented by LTK, to introduce our very own students, with and without developmental disabilities! Please consider joining us in our tradition of celebrating diversity and supporting these amazing children! All money raised directly benefits The Ashford Rise School of Dallas at the Moody Family YMCA. To learn more about the school, please visit RiseDallas.org.

nown BENEELTS

"Runway for Rise Presented by ABC, co."



/ )inner's

BENEFITS

Sponsor Name/Logo presented before and after runway presentation

"Thank You" on stage

Recognition on all marketing materials, social media and website

(4) dedicated social media features

10 Fashion Show Tickets

\$5,000

Sponsor Name/Logo presented before and after live stream

Recognition on all marketing materials, social media and website

(1) dedicated social media feature

5 Fashion Show Tickets

\$2,500

\$10.000

BENEFITS

Valet Stand Signage

Opportunity to send guests home with promotional materials

\$2,500

BENEFITS

Sponsor name/logo listed on stream during model walk

Social media acknowledgement

2 Fashion Show Tickets

\$1,000

BENEFITS

Bundle of 10 tickets (15% discount, can also be purchased online)

\$850





SPONSOR INFORMATION

Sponsorship Level		Amount
Student Model Preference (for Model Sponsors of	only):	
Company or Individual Information (as you we	ould like it to appear on	materials):
Contact Name:		
Contact Email Address:		
Address:		
<i>City:</i>	State:	Zip:
Telephone:		

## Payment Method (please check box)

## Check

Please mail this form and check made out to The Ashford Rise School of Dallas to 6000 Preston Rd. Dallas TX 75205.

Credit Card		
CC Number:	<i>CVV</i> :	<i>Exp:</i>
Signature:	Date:	

Please return this form and method of payment to Caroline Snabes, Director of Development for The Ashford Rise School of Dallas, at <u>CSnabes@YMCADallas.org</u> or mail to the address below. The Ashford Rise School of Dallas is a program of the YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

6000 Preston Rd. Dallas, TX 75205 | (469) 276-0646 | CSnabes@YMCADallas.org